
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 72

Hcp 15 9 7 1 3 13 11 17 5 12 4 16 2 14 10 18 6 8

1st FLIGHT Points

 Nunez, Eddie 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 4 3 3 6 3 5 5 3 3 6 4 75 4 71$85.00 5,000

 Lowe, Kevin 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 6 6 80 8 72$55.00 3,500

 Rudi, Erik 4 5 6 8 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 76 3 73$45.00 3,000

 Melnyk, Brian 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 7 5 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 81 7 74$35.00 2,500

 Cryer, Chad 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 2 5 5 4 80 5 75 2,125

 Hill, Jason 4 5 5 7 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 3 5 5 6 82 7 75 2,125

 Weisheit, Jeff 4 4 5 7 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 76 0 76 1,875

 Bevil, Brad 3 4 5 7 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 83 7 76 1,875

 Nunez, Sean 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 6 3 4 4 6 78 2 76 1,875

 Cruz, Rynne 5 3 5 10 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 7 5 92 7 85 1,875

2nd FLIGHT

 Barnes, Steve 4 5 7 6 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 84 18 66$85.00 5,000

 Vayo, John 4 6 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 84 18 66$55.00 3,500

 Weisheit, John 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 83 12 71$45.00 3,000

 Toombs, Chris 4 7 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 7 4 3 4 5 6 88 15 73$35.00 2,500

 Zizza, Mike 9 4 10 8 7 5 5 7 4 5 6 4 5 6 3 6 5 6 105 30 75 2,125

 Givens, Carl 5 6 6 7 4 6 6 5 4 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 6 94 19 75 2,125

 Preece, Scott 3 7 6 5 5 7 3 5 4 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 6 5 88 12 76 1,875

 Lindsay, Matt 6 7 6 7 4 5 3 7 4 4 5 4 9 5 3 6 7 8 100 24 76 1,875

 Cearley, Mike 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 7 4 6 4 5 7 4 4 5 5 5 90 13 77 1,875

 Abrams, Jim 4 5 7 8 5 3 5 6 4 4 5 4 8 5 4 6 9 4 96 17 79 1,875

 Minevitz, Ned 6 7 6 8 7 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 8 3 94 14 80 1,800

 Gimenez, Joe 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 7 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 95 14 81 1,800

Guest Only

 Lowe, Conner 5 7 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 6 91 24 67

# 9  

# 15 

CTGA Sun, Aug 04

LANDA PARK   *    MEDAL PLAY

Eddie Nunez 13' 2" # 7  Ned Minevitz 13' 2"

Hcp Net Amount

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Steve Barnes (39 - Net 30) wins Back 9 Score Card Playoff with John Vayo (42 - Net 33)

65' 5"Erik Rudi 8' 4" # 12  Chris Toombs



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Bevil, Brad 3 4 5 7 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4

 Cruz, Rynne 5 3 5 10 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 7 5

 Cryer, Chad 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 52 5 5 4

 Hill, Jason 4 5 5 7 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 3 5 5 6

 Lowe, Kevin 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 6 6

 Melnyk, Brian 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 7 5 4 5 4 3 4 6 4

 Nunez, Eddie 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 4 3 3 6 3 5 5 33 6 4

 Nunez, Sean 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 6 3 4 4 6

 Rudi, Erik 4 5 6 8 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4

 Weisheit, Jeff 4 4 5 7 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 44 4 3 4 5 4

$9.00

1st Trash Flight
Amount

$9.00

$64.00

$18.00

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$9.00



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Abrams, Jim 4 5 7 8 5 3 5 6 4 4 5 4 8 5 4 6 9 4

 Barnes, Steve 4 5 7 6 6 4 4 5 43 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 5

 Cearley, Mike 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 7 4 6 4 5 7 4 4 5 5 5

 Gimenez, Joe 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 7 4 6 6 5 4 6 5

 Givens, Carl 5 6 6 7 4 6 6 5 4 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 6

 Lindsay, Matt 6 7 6 7 4 5 3 7 4 4 5 4 9 5 3 6 7 8

 Lowe, Conner 5 7 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 6

 Minevitz, Ned 6 7 6 8 7 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 83

 Preece, Scott 3 7 6 5 5 7 3 5 4 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 6 5

 Toombs, Chris 4 7 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 7 4 3 4 5 6

 Vayo, John 4 6 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 54 4 5 4 6 4

 Weisheit, John 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4

 Zizza, Mike 9 4 10 8 7 5 5 7 4 5 6 4 5 6 3 6 5 6

2nd Trash Flight

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

Amount

$11.00


